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Fall
Summer/Fall
Spring/Fall
Spring/Summer/Fall
Summer/Fall
Fall

Spring
Summer
Spring/Summer
Fall
Summer/Fall
Summer/Fall
Summer/Fall
Summer/Fall
Summer/Fall
Summer/Fall
Spring/Summer
Spring/Fall
Summer
Summer/Fall
Summer/Fall
Summer/Fall
Summer
Summer/Fall
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Lancaster Farmacy 2021 Herb List

Herb

Anise Hyssop, leaf and flower
Ashwagandha, root

Calendula, flower

Chamomile, flower

Comfrey, leaf

Echinacea Purpurea, leaf, flower
Echinacea Purpurea, root

Elder Flower

Elderberry, berries

Feverfew, leaf and flowering tops
Ginger, root

Holy Basil, leaf and flower (kapoor)
Hyssop, herb

Lemon Balm, leaf

Lemon Verbena

Lemongrass, leaf

Mint, Mountain

Mullein, leaf

Nettle, leaf

Oats, fresh milky stage

Passion flower

Rose Geranium

Rosemary, leaf

Wild Bergamot, leaf and flower
Yarrow, flower

Latin Name

Agastache foeniculum
Withania somnifera
Calendula officinalis
Matricaria recutita
Symphytum officinale
Echinacea purpurea
Echinacea purpurea
Sambucus nigra
Sambucus nigra
Tanacetum parthenium
Zingiber officinale
Ocimum tenuiflorum
Hyssopus officinalis
Melissa officinalis
Aloysia citrodora
Cymbopogon citratus
Pycnanthemum virginianum
Verbascum thapsus
Urtica dioica

Avena sativa
Passiflora incarnata
Pelargonium roseum
Rosmarinus officinalis
Monarda fistulosa
Achillea millefolium

Dried 1 Ib

$28.00
$25.00
$60.00
$65.00
$25.00
$30.00
$37.00
$50.00
$20.00
$18.00
$28.00
$25.00
$37.00
$37.00
$30.00
$28.00
$37.00
$30.00
$25.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

Dried 1/2 Ib

$17.00
$15.00
$32.00
$36.00
$15.00
$18.00
$21.00
$27.00
$13.00
$11.00
$17.00
$15.00
$21.00
$21.00
$18.00
$16.00
$21.00
$18.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

000000Feb 2021 Prices are subject to change.

Dried 1/4 Ib

$12.00
$11.00
$20.00
$21.00
$11.00
$12.00
$14.00
$16.50
$9.50
$8.50
$12.00
$11.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.00
$11.00
$14.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

Fresh 1 Ib.

$15.00
$15.00
$24.00
$40.00
$15.00
$15.00
$21.00
$30.00
$21.00
$15.00
$12.00
$15.00
$15.00
$17.00
$17.00
$15.00
$15.00
$17.00
$15.00
$13.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00



